
Fina/NVC Diving World Series 2014
London, GBR

25 - 27 April 2014

Event 208
27 APR 2014 ­ 11:00

Men's 10m Platform
Haut­vol 10m ­ hommes

Detailed Results
Résultats détaillés

Semifinal A
Demi­Finale A

Rank Name NAT
Dive
No.

DD
Judge's Score

J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7
Dive

Points
Dive
Rank

 Total
Points

Overall
Rank

Points
Behind

1 YANG Jian CHN 307C 3.4 9.0 9.0 8.5 8.58.58.59.0 88.40 2 88.40 2 8.80
626B 3.5 9.0 9.0 9.0 9.08.59.59.0 94.50 1 182.90 1  
207B 3.6 9.5 9.5 9.5 9.59.5 109.5 102.60 1 285.50 1  
409C 4.1 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.58.09.08.5 102.50 1 388.00 1  
5255B 3.6 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.58.58.58.5 91.80 =1 479.80 1  
109B 4.1 9.5  10 9.5  109.5 109.5 118.90 1 598.70 1  

2 BOUDIA David USA 6245D 3.6 9.0 9.0 9.5 9.09.09.59.0 97.20 1 97.20 1  
407C 3.2 8.5 7.5 8.0 8.08.07.58.5 76.80 3 174.00 2 8.90
109C 3.7 8.5 9.0 9.0 8.58.58.58.5 94.35 2 268.35 2 17.15
307C 3.4 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.07.58.08.0 81.60 4 349.95 3 38.05
207B 3.6 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.58.08.58.5 91.80 =1 441.75 2 38.05
5255B 3.6 9.0 9.0 9.0 9.09.08.58.5 97.20 =2 538.95 2 59.75

3 BONDAR Oleksandr UKR 407C 3.2 9.0 8.5 8.5 8.58.08.58.5 81.60 4 81.60 4 15.60
109C 3.7 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.57.58.08.0 85.10 2 166.70 3 16.20
626B 3.5 8.0 8.5 8.5 9.08.59.08.5 89.25 4 255.95 3 29.55
207B 3.6 8.5 8.5 8.0 9.09.09.09.0 95.40 2 351.35 2 36.65
5255B 3.6 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.58.08.58.5 90.00 4 441.35 3 38.45
307C 3.4 8.5 8.5 9.0 9.09.09.09.0 91.80 4 533.15 3 65.55

4 KLEIN Sascha GER 407C 3.2 9.0 9.0 9.0 9.09.09.09.0 86.40 3 86.40 3 10.80
109C 3.7 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.06.57.06.0 70.30 5 156.70 4 26.20
626B 3.5 9.0 9.0 8.5 8.08.59.08.5 91.00 3 247.70 4 37.80
207B 3.6 8.5 8.5 7.5 8.08.58.08.5 90.00 3 337.70 4 50.30
307C 3.4 9.0 9.0 9.0 9.09.09.09.5 91.80 =1 429.50 4 50.30
5255B 3.6 9.0 9.0 9.0 9.08.59.08.5 97.20 =2 526.70 4 72.00

5 KAPTUR Vadim BLR 5253B 3.2 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.58.08.08.0 72.00 6 72.00 6 25.20
6142D 3.1 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.08.58.58.5 75.95 4 147.95 5 34.95
407C 3.2 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.57.07.08.0 68.80 7 216.75 5 68.75
109C 3.7 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.04.54.54.5 57.35 7 274.10 6 113.90
207C 3.3 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.58.07.07.5 69.30 6 343.40 6 136.40
307C 3.4 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.58.58.59.0 86.70 5 430.10 5 168.60

6 VERZOTTO Maicol ITA 5253B 3.2 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.08.07.57.0 75.20 5 75.20 5 22.00
305C 2.8 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.07.58.07.5 64.40 6 139.60 6 43.30
6243D 3.2 8.0 7.0 7.5 7.57.58.08.0 73.60 6 213.20 6 72.30
107B 3 7.0 6.0 7.5 7.56.57.57.0 64.50 5 277.70 5 110.30
407C 3.2 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.57.07.56.5 67.20 7 344.90 5 134.90
207C 3.3 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.57.07.56.5 74.25 6 419.15 6 179.55

7 SANCHEZ German MEX 207C 3.3 7.5 6.0 7.0 7.06.57.06.5 67.65 7 67.65 7 29.55
109C 3.7 2.0 1.5 3.0 3.52.53.53.0 31.45 7 99.10 7 83.80
626C 3.3 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.08.57.57.0 74.25 5 173.35 7 112.15
409C 4.1 4.0 4.0 5.5 4.54.55.05.0 57.40 6 230.75 7 157.25
307C 3.4 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.58.07.58.0 78.20 5 308.95 7 170.85
5156B 3.8 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.04.05.04.5 51.30 7 360.25 7 238.45

Legend:
= Indicates the same rank by points DD Degree of difficulty Jn Judge number n
No. Number No. Number
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